Saarikylien Nuorisoseura ry
Urheilusunnuntai 3.7.2016
Saarikylien Ymparijuoksu

Miehet, yleinen

1 Linnamaa Harri
2 Hoysniemi Matti
3 Suomala Pette
4 Siikonen Hannu
5 Malmstedt Pekko
6 Ramo Tero
7 Nieminen Riku

Naiset, yleinen

1 Lamberg Sanni
2 Linnamaa Anette
3 Poijarvi Annika
4 Tunkelo-Hering Kaisu
Miehet, yli 50v

1 Munukka Tahvo
2 Kiuru Pauli
3 Vilpas Pasi

4 Perksalo Jukka
5 Uusimaa Risto
6 Tiitola Tero

7 Salo Heikki

Naiset, yli 50v

1 Lamberg Marketta
2 Anttila Ottosen Sari
Viesti
1 PIMP
Kavelijat
Kalliovalkama Kristiina
Tiitola Naku
Vuorio Reetta
Tiitola Marjo

Nappulajuoksut

T 4v
1 Jarkas Roosa
2 Malmstedt Valma
3 Nieminen Hilma

4 Poijarvi Milja

34,10
35,45
38,27
42,09
44,10
44,50
49,31

35,18
42,27
51,44
52,41

35,02
36,28
39,00
44,32
48,36
50,31
53,57

40,03
1,01,13

32,40

1,12,09
1,14,25
1,14,25
DNF

0,31
0,52
1,00
1,23



P 4v

T 6v

P 6v

T 8v

P 8v

T 10v

P 10v

T12v

1 Nieminen
2 Virtanen
3 Seppa

1 Jarkas
2 Virtanen
3 Malmstedt

1 Linnamaa
2 Pulakka
3 Antikainen

1 Vuorio

2 Norvasto
3 Jarkas

4 Liukkonen
5 Ramo

6 Malmstedt

1 Linnamaa
2 Hering

1 Ramod

2 Malmstedt
3 Helin

4 Wailikangas
5 Pulakka

1 Kalliovalkama
2 Norvasto

3 Vuorio

4 Jarkas

5 Hering

6 Loukes

1 Himanen

Roope
Niilo
Lennart

Martta
Nella
Hilda

Viljo
Aarni
Taavi

Fanny
lida
Hertta
Ronja
Lyyti
Fanny

Niilo
Louis

Lotta
Aino
Riikka
Liina
llona

liro
Vilppu
Bruno
Erkki
Leon
Harri

Ada

0,34
0,44
0,57

0,44
0,57
0,58

0,41
0,59
1,16

1,40
1,51
1,57
1,58
2,02
2,23

1,44
1,53

3,08
3,10
3,13
3,20
3,35

2,51
2,55
2,55
3,04
3,16
3,49

3,03



Kenttapelit

Ketjunheitto

1 Uotila Perttu 35p
2 Tiitola Markus 35p
3 Perksalo Jukka 30p
4 Ramo Irja 15p
5 Perksalo Ulla 10p
6 Makela Jukka S5p
6 Kalliovalkama Mari 5p
6 Kalliovalkama Jarkko S5p
9 Kalliovalkama liro Op
9 Kalliovalkama Kerttu Op
9 Siikonen Hannu Op
9 Siikonen Marja-Liisa Op

Tikanheitto, naiset

1 Peltonen Saga 26p
2 Ramé Irja 22p
3 Makela Taina 16p
4 Helen Laina 12p
5 Kalliovalkama Kerttu 1p

Tikanheitto, miehet

1 Mesanen Erkki 33p
2 Ramo Tero 23p
3 Uotila Perttu 18p
4 Tiitola Markus 12p
5 Kalliovalkama liro 10p
6 Tiitola Matti 6p

7 Tiitola Mikko 5p

Renkaanheitto, naiset

1 Ramo Irja 4p
2 Makela Taina 1p
3 Kalliovalkama Kerttu Op

Renkaanheitto, miehet

1 Uotila Perttu 7p
2 Ramo Tero 5p
3 Tiitola Kimmo 5p
4 Nieminen Riku 3p
5 Mesanen Erkki 2p
6 Virtanen Jouni 1p
7 Makela Jukka Op

7 Tiitola Markus Op



